Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000287040 3)))



H170002870403ABC\$

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this pag						
	Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	TAT Si				
To:	Division of Cornerations	CRET				

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name : GASSMAN, CROTTY & DENICOLO, P.A.

Account Number : 075350000514 Phone : (727)442-1200 Fax Number : (727)443-5829

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

SEIVED 31 AH 2: 55

MERGER OR SHARE EXCHANGE ROYAL OAK RANCH BOARDING LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$50.00

Marger

NOV - 1 2017

ALBRITTON 9053

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

Audit Fax + H170002870403

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with \$, 605,1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST; The exact name, form/entity type, ar	nd jurisdiction for each mereine part	y are as follows:	
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type	
CALYPSO OPERATIONAL, L.I.C.	EL (Doc.#L17000184864)	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type	, and jurisdiction of the surviving pa	ny are as follows:	
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type	
ROYAL OAK RANCH BOARDING LLC	FL (Doc. #L17000158218)	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	
THIRD: The merger was approved by each each of 605 1021-605 1026; by each other merging			

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

SECRETARY STATE

Audit Fax# H170002870403

FUUK	IH: Please check one of the b	oxes that apply	to surviving en	iny: (if applicable)		ļ				
Ø	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.									
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.									
ū	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.									
a	This entity is a foreign entity to mailing address to which the d Florida Statutes is:									
55.605. SIXTI	1: This entity agrees to pay any 1006 and 605,1061-605,1072, Far of the date of filing the the date this document is filed.	7.S. g, the delayed o	effective date of	the merger, which canno						
as the	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	: Department o				not be listed				
Name	of Entity/Organization:	8	ignskure(s):		yped or Printed ne of Individual:					
CALY	PSO OPERATIONAL, L.L	.c	Comi P	Deron	KEVIN PILLIO	N. Manager				
ROY	AL OAK RANCH BOARDII	 AGTIC (Side		SHANNON A. Manager	FEINROTH				
·	rations:	(If no directi	ors selected, sign	resident or Officer nature of incorporator.)						
Florida Non-F	al partnerships: a Limited Partnerships: lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companics:	Signatures o Signature of	a general partre f all general par a general partre an authorized p	r						
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entit		\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corporation For each General Pacetified Copy (op	rtnership:	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00				